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COMMISSIONERATE OF HEALTH, M. S.  & MEDICAL EDUCATION (M.E.), GANDHINAGAR 
Candidate List 

 Application Received on dt.18/01/2017  
Post of :   TUTOR  in  Subject: __BIOCHEMISTRY_____          

Detail of Reservation at State:     SC _00_  ST __01__  SEBC _ 04    _  GENERAL _06__      Total Post:-__11__  
Sr. 
No. 

Name of Candidates  Category     
(ST / SC / 

SEBC / 
Gen.) 

Birth Date Age 
(Yrs.) 

Percentage 
Obtained 
In Final 
MBBS-II 

/BDS 

Final 
MBBS / 

BDS      
Attempt 

Degree, 
Diploma 

Resident / 
Tutor 

Teaching 
Exp. (Yrs.)  
(Concerned 

Subject) 

P.G. 
Attempt 

Objective 
Marks 
out of    
(90) 

Remarks 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

1 DR. KANANI DHARABEN NARSHIBHAI GENERAL 28.10.1987 30 61.9 1 3.2 1 81   

2 DR. MAKADIA MAYURKUMAR G  GENERAL  31.03.1988 28 60.11 1 3.3 1 77   

3 DR.  UPADHYAY TWINKAL RAJENDRAKUMAR GENERAL 28.05.1983 33 59.66 1 3 1 77   

4 DR.  PATEL VISHWAL INDRAVADAN  GENERAL  28.01.1988 28 58.7 1 3 1 77   

5 DR.  VANANI BHAVIKA LAKHAMANBHAI GENERAL 10.05.1989 27 58 1 3 1 77   

6 DR.  PATEL KINJAL PRAHALADBHAI  GENERAL 16.09.1986 30 56.77 2 3.3 1 72   

7 DR. GAMIT ANIL MINUBHAI ST 04.07.1985 31 57.2 2 3 1 72   

8 DR. KARBHARI DIPTIBAHEN SHIVRAMBHAI  SEBC 24.09.1983 33 66.33 1 3.4   70   

9 DR.  ANJU R.  GENERAL  29.04.1989  27 74.6 1 2.6   65   

10 DR. VAGADIYA VISHAL GOVINDBHAI  ST 11.10.1987 29 56.4 1 3.4   62   

11 DR.  SHAH AASHNA DARSHANBHAI  GENERAL  29.11.1988 28 58.6 1 2.8   52   

12 DR. SHAH KAUSHAL UPENKUMAR  GENERAL  27.11.1987 29 57.5 1 2.6   52   

13 DR.  KARBHARI NILAMKUMARI SHIVRAM  SEBC  31.05.1988 28 62 2 2.6   51   
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14 DR.  BHANDAEI PRITI C GENERAL 17.03.1984 32 60.1 1 1.11   51   

15 DR. KAYAL SUBHANKAR  GENERAL 18.04.1986 30 55.2 2 2.6   48   

16 DR. GOSAI VASANTPURI CHEHARPURI  GENERAL  05.01.1991  26 53.8 1 2.6   48   

17 DR.  BARAIYA HINABEN BIJALBHAI SEBC 10.05.1992 24 56.44 1 1.6   47   

18 DR. SHAH PARIN NITIN  GENERAL 10.04.1990 26 54 2 2.6   43  

19 DR. MALEK RAHIMA R.  SEBC 05.02.1991  25 54.55 1 1.7   43  
20 DR. LAPANI BHUMIBEN GORDHANBHAI  GENERAL 02.07.1992 24 61.8 1 0.9   41   

21 DR.  MADHU KEYUR HARSHADRAY GENERAL 27.06.1987 29 60.01 1 0.7   41   

22 DR. JOSHI VANI SANTOSH  GENERAL 06.07.1988 28 64.8 1     41   

23 DR. HALA NASRIN AMINBHAI  SEBC  04.11.1986  30 64.3 1     41   

24 DR.  GHASURA SOHA AIYUBKHAN GENERAL 04.05.1990 26 63.77 1     41   

25 DR.  RATHOD ANERI CHATURBHAI SEBC 26.02.1993 23 63 1     41   

26 DR.  RATHOD BHUMIL CHAMPAKBHAI SEBC 20.05.1992 24 62.7 1     41   

27 DR. PRAJAPATI AJAYKUMAR GOVINDBHAI  SEBC 04.08.1991 25 62.7 1     41   

28 DR.  SHINGALA BANSI RAJESH  GENERAL 19.08.1993 23 62.5 1     41   

29 DR.  PATHAN SAMIRKHAN MAHMEDRAFIK SEBC 02.11.1990 26 62.3 1     41   

30 DR. PATEL ADITIBEN VINODCHANDRA  GENERAL  22.11.1991  25 62 1     41   

31 DR. AGRAWAL PANKAJ  GENERAL  05.01.1983  34 61.66 1     41   

32 DR.  CHAUDHARI ANAL JITENDRAKUMAR  SEBC  13.10.1992 24 61.5 1     41   

33 DR.  SAMANI HARDIKA KISHORBHAI  GENERAL 28.08.1989 27 61.1 1     41   

34 DR. KACHA NIRAV RAMNIKLAL  SEBC 10.03.1988 28 61 1     41   

35 DR.  PATIL ROHAN KHANDERAO GENERAL  24.04.1992 24 60.66 1     41   

36 DR.  GUPTA VIDHI RAJU  GENERAL 26.07.1992 24 60.6 1     41   

37 DR. KANSAGARA TRUSHA RASIKBHAI GENERAL 09.05.1990 26 60.5 1     41   

38 DR.  SAMOL SHAESTA IQBAL  SEBC 31.12.1988 28 60.55 1     37   
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39 DR. PATEL DHARNABEN ASHOKBHAI SEBC 26.07.1988 28 59.55 1     37   

40 DR. KAKADIYA PRAGNESH DILIPBHAI  GENERAL 30.11.1991 25 59.1 1     37   

41 DR. PATEL NEHAL R.  GENERAL  07.08.1992  24 58.8 1     37   

42 DR.  MEHTA DISHA PIYUSHKUMAR GENERAL 11.11.1989 27 58.44 1     37   

43 DR.  THAKKAR NIRALI NIKHILBHAI  GENERAL 27.03.1989 27 58.22 1     37   

44 DR. KANABAR BHAVESHKUMAR  RAMESHCHANDRA GENERAL 04.04.1983 33 58 1     37   

45 DR.  KATARIA PARTH MAHESHBHAI ST 17.06.1993 23 58 1     37   

46 DR.  VALA MANJUBEN  TIDABHAI  SEBC 31.03.1989 27 57.5 1     37   

47 DR. PATEL MONA MANUBHAI  GENERAL  03.01.1991  26 57.22 1     37   

48 DR.  PATEL HITESHKUMAR NARSHIBHAI  GENERAL 02.11.1988 28 57 1     37   

49 DR.  PATEL KRUTIBEN DAHYABHAI  ST  10.05.1989 28 56.66 1     37   

50 DR.  MEHTA DARSHAN ASHOKKUMAR  GENERAL  08.02.1992 24 55.66 1     37   

51 DR.  PATEL DIVYA R  GENERAL 12.06.1992 24 56.66 1     37   

52 DR.  AGRAWAL RUCHI PANKAJ  GENERAL  18.02.1985  32 55.13 1     37   

53 DR.  THAKKAR DRASHTI NITINKUMAR  GENERAL 16.05.1993 24 60.5 2     36   

54 DR.  GANATRA PALAK VIRENDRA GENERAL 06.05.1984 32 54.8 1     33   

55 DR. SHAH SNEHA GAURAV GENERAL 04.11.1992 24 54.3 1     33   

56 DR. VIRADIYA RINKAL  BAVANJIBHAI GENERAL 01.05.1989 27 59.44 2     32   

57 DR.  PATIL SHAILESH VISHWAS GENERAL 11.11.1989 27 59.44 2     32   

58 DR.  PANDYA CHIRAG KANUBHAI  
GENERAL  

04.10.1990  26 55 2 0.7   28   

59 DR.  CHAVDA SONAL AMRUTLAL  SEBC  14.07.1985  31 54.5 2     28   

60 DR. PRAJAPATI HITEN CHANDULAL GENERAL  16.11.1992 24 54.4 2     28 LATEST SEBC NON CREAMY 
LAYER   CERTIFICATE  NOT 
PRODUCED  

61 DR.  MISTRY  HARDIKKUMAR AMRUTBHAI  GENERAL 04.04.1990 26 54.33 2     28   
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62 DR.  PATEL KUNTAL RAJESHBHAI ST 27.10.1991 25 54.22 2     28   

63 DR. PATEL PIYUSHKUMAR KANAIYALAL   GENERAL  10.04.1987  29 53.67 2     28   

64 DR.  KARAMATA BHANU BHURABHAI ST 21.08.1991 25 51.6 2     28   

65 DR.  VAGHELA VIKAS KANUBHAI GENERAL  06.11.1987  29 55.67 4 2.6   27 LATEST SEBC NON CREAMY 
LAYER   CERTIFICATE  NOT 
PRODUCED  

66 DR.  NAKUM YOGESH NARESHBHAI SEBC 08.02.1991 25 52.6 3     23   

67 DR.  PITHADIYA DHIRAN JANTILAL GENERAL 27.07.1980 36 55.7 4     12   

OUT OF COUNTRY CANDIDATE 

68 DR.  PATEL RAVI SOMABHAI GENERAL 11.10.1988 28 50.33       8   

NOT ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE 

69 DR.  RANA VAISHALI DIPAKBHAI  SEBC 03.02.1993             INTERNSHIP NOT 
COMPLETED 
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COMMISSIONERATE OF HEALTH, M. S.  & MEDICAL EDUCATION (M.E.), GANDHINAGAR 
Candidate List 

 Application Received on dt.18/01/2017  
Post of :   TUTOR  in  Subject: __MICROBIOLOGY_____          

Detail of Reservation at State:     SC _01_  ST __03__  SEBC _ 01    _  GENERAL _10__      Total Post:-__15__  
Sr. 
No. 

Name of Candidates  Category     
(ST / SC / 

SEBC / 
Gen.) 

Birth Date Age 
(Yrs.) 

Percentage 
Obtained 
In Final 
MBBS-II 

/BDS 

Final 
MBBS / 

BDS      
Attempt 

Degree, 
Diploma 

Resident / 
Tutor 

Teaching 
Exp. (Yrs.)  
(Concerned 

Subject) 

P.G. 
Attempt 

Objective 
Marks 
out of    
(90) 

Remarks 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

1 DR.  SONI PAYALBEN DASHARATHLAL  GENERAL 07.06.1987 29 67 1 5.4 1 85   

2 DR.  DHARSANDIA MILANKUMAR VALLABHDAS  GENERAL  06.02.1985 31 61.66 1 6.3 1 81   

3 DR. LUNAGARIA RAHUL BHIKHUBHAI GENERAL 21.03.1984 32 62.33 1 4.7 1 81   

4 DR.  TRIVEDI MINALBEN BHARATKUMAR GENERAL 13.12.1987 29 61 1 4.7 1 81   

5 DR.  MURAWALA SWETA MAHESHCHANDRA SEBC 19.03.1988 28 61.88 1 4.6 1 81   

6 DR. HANSALIYA MEERA RAMESHBHAI GENERAL 06.08.1986 30 64.9 1 3 1 81   

7 DR. MEHTA KANKSHA KANDARPBHAI  GENERAL  07.02.1990  26 64.33 1 3 1 81   

8 DR.  SHAH SHRUTI DAIVESH  GENERAL 14.09.1989 27 62.1 1 3 1 81  

9 DR.  CHAUHAN SHWETA  GENERAL 05.02.1983 33 61.33 1 3 1 81   

10 DR. BAROT NIDHI SUNILKUMAR  GENERAL  20.08.1988  28 61.33 1 3 1 81   

11 DR. PRAJAPATI KHYATI CHIMANBHAI  SEBC 10.06.1989 27 60.89 1 3 1 81   

12 DR. PATEL SWATI PRATIK GENERAL 28.02.1987 29 60.7 1 3 1 81  

13 DR.  CHAUDHARI ANIL BABUBHAI  SEBC  20.08.1984 32 58.8 1 7 1 77   
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14 DR.  PATEL ALPA SUMANBHAI  ST  17.08.1984 32 57 1 4.11 1 77   

15 DR.  SUTARIYA LEENA BALVANTBHAI SC  23.08.1989 27 58.33 1 3.6 1 77   

16 DR. KAMARIA POOJA ASHOKBHAI SEBC 14.03.1990 26 56.2 1 3.1 1 77   

17 DR.  MISTRY YOGITABEN DALPATBHAI  SEBC  08.12.1988  28 59.66 1 3 1 77   

18 DR.  SAKHIAYA ATUL JAGDISHBHAI GENERAL 15.07.1987 29 59.44 1 3 1 77   

19 DR.  GOHIL BAVESH PURSOTTAMBHAI  SC  31.03.1989 27 59 1 3 1 77   

20 DR. GUPTA ANIRUDH  GENERAL 04.09.1985 31 58.7 1 3 1 77   

21 DR. PATEL HOMI HARSHADKUMAR SEBC 17.06.1988 28 57.67 1 3 1 77   

22 DR.  GHEDIA BINDIYA J SEBC 27.10.1988 28 57.2 1 3 1 77   

23 DR.  GANDHI PURVI VINODBHAI  
GENERAL  

12.04.1987  29 56.22 1 3 1 77   

24 DR. GEVARIYA MEGHABEN BAVANJIBHAI  GENERAL 26.01.1989 27 56.1 1 3 1 77   

25 DR. SHAH RUCHI VIRENDRAKUMAR GENERAL 02.11.1987 29 55.6 1 3 1 77   

26 DR.  NISARTA ANKITA NATWARBHAI  ST  14.04.1982 34 62.77 2 4.5 1 76   

27 DR. TADAVI JIGNASHABEN RAMANBHAI  ST 10.04.1988 28 61.8 2 3.4 1 76   

28 DR. GAMIT MITALKUMARI RAVIKANTBHAI ST 15.05.1986 30 61 2 3 1 76   

29 DR.  KATARA NEELA CHENABHAI  ST  15.06.1983 34 53.3 1 3.1 1 73   

30 DR.  DALWADI CHINTAN CHANDRAKANT  SEBC  04.05.1989 27 52.8 1 3 1 73   
31 DR. VAGHELA HETALBEN GOPALBHAI  GENERAL 25.11.1980 37 56.44 1 4.1 2 72   

32 DR.  VAJA KUNJAL JORAVARSINGH  SEBC  13.01.1987 30 58.6 1 3.4 2 72   

33 DR.  BABARIYA MANJULA J  SC  02.09.1986 30 56 1 3.11 2 72   

34 DR.  PARMAR DHVANI DILIPKUMAR SEBC 04.02.1989 27 55 1 3 2 68   

35 DR.  NINAMA ARTI BACHUBHAI ST 11.10.1986 30 54.1 2 3 1 68   

36 DR. PATEL SNEHALKUMARI SHANKERBHAI  ST  12.08.1984  32 55.7 3 3 1 67   

37 DR.  SONSARA HEMLATTA BABUBHAI SC 11.01.1990 27 57.3 1 3   62   
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38 DR. SHAH PANKTI SANJAYKUMAR  GENERAL  06.11.1988  28 66.6 1 2.6   60   

39 DR.  PATEL PRIYANKAKUMARI KIDHANBHAI  ST  02.11.1983 33 54.6 1 6.1   58   

40 DR.  DAFTARY NIRALI BHARAT  GENERAL  12.11.1988 28 64.7 1 2.7   56   

41 DR.  DHAMECHA TWINKLE JITENDRAKUMAR  GENERAL  08.12.1990 26 63.2 1 2.6   56   

42 DR.  MADHAVANI KHYATI PRAFULCHANDRA  GENERAL  29.04.1989  27 62 1 2.6   56   

43 DR. TIWARI NISHI  GENERAL  19.06.1986  30 59.7 1 2.6   52   

44 DR. PATEL NEETABEN BABUBHAI ST 29.07.1990 26 56.7 1 2.6   52   

45 DR.  JETHAVA SWATI D  SEBC  08.12.1986 30 56.2 1 2.6   52  

46 DR.  PATEL RACHANA DHIRUBHAI ST 07.03.1988 28 56 1 2.6   52   

47 DR.  PRAJAPATI KHUSHBOO SURESHKUMAR  GENERAL 19.04.1990 26 64.44 1 1.7   51   

48 DR.  SHAH MANALI HITENBHAI GENERAL 19.09.1990 26 64.22 1 1.7   51   

49 DR.  SURANI CHANDANI CHUNILAL GENERAL 04.10.1990 26 60.7 1 1.7   51   

50 DR.  PATEL SONALBEN ARVINDBHAI  ST  02.01.1983 33 53 4 3 1 48   

51 DR.  SOLANKI DOLLY NITISHKUMAR  SEBC  09.09.1988 28 54 1 2.6   48   

52 DR.  PATEL SUVAS DEVENDRABHAI  GENERAL  20.09.1988 28 53 1 2.6   48   

53 DR.  PATEL DIPIKA PRAMODBHAI  ST  17.12.1988 28 52.4 1 2.6   48   

54 DR. SHAH MANTHAN PANKAJBHAI  GENERAL  24.08.1987  29 59.55 2 2.6   47   

55 DR. CHAWDA HETAVI BHUPESHBHAI  GENERAL  10.08.1991 25 58.55 1 1.7   47   

56 DR.  KAPOOR RIMA DHIRAJ  SC  23.09.1990 26 58.5 1 1.7   47   

57 DR. SOLANKI MANOJKUMAR CHHAGANBHAI  GENERAL 01.05.1989 27 57.1 1 1.7   47   

58 DR.  MEHTA ISHA HITESH  GENERAL 08.03.1992 24 56.1 1 1.7   47   

59 DR.  GHOGHARI CHIRAG N GENERAL  02.12.1984 32 54.66 2 2.6   43   

60 DR.  PATHAN SAMIRKHAN MAHMEDRAFIK SEBC 02.11.1990 26 62.3 1 0.1   41   

61 DR.  SINGEL HARSH VINUBHAI SC 05.12.1990 26 62.6 1 0.8   41   
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62 DR. CHAUHAN MEGHANA JITENDRABHAI  SEBC  10.08.1991  25 64.56 1 0.7   41   

63 DR.  THAKKAR BANSARI DILIPKUMAR  GENERAL  19.12.1991 25 61.3 1 0.7   41   

64 DR. JOSHI VANI SANTOSH  GENERAL 06.07.1988 28 64.8 1     41   

65 DR.  GHASURA SOHA AIYUBKHAN GENERAL 04.05.1990 26 63.77 1     41   

66 DR.  RATHOD ANERI CHATURBHAI SEBC 26.02.1993 23 63 1     41   

67 DR.  RATHOD BHUMIL CHAMPAKBHAI SEBC 20.05.1992 24 62.7 1     41   

68 DR. AGRAWAL PANKAJ  GENERAL  05.01.1983  34 61.66 1     41   

69 DR.  SAMANI HARDIKA KISHORBHAI GENERAL 28.08.1989 27 61.1 1     41   

70 DR.  PATIL ROHAN KHANDERAO GENERAL  24.04.1992 24 60.66 1     41   

71 DR.  GUPTA VIDHI RAJU  GENERAL 26.07.1992 24 60.6 1     41   

72 DR. KANSAGARA TRUSHA RASIKBHAI GENERAL 09.05.1990 26 60.5 1     41   

73 DR.  PARMAR TWINKLEKUMAR KANTILAL  GENERAL 11.11.1990 26 57.7 1 0.7   37   

74 DR. KATESHIYA PUSHPA RAMJIBHAI  SEBC  03.11.1991 25 56.5 1 0.7   37   

75 DR.  CHAUDHARI TANAVIBEN HASMUKHBHAI ST 06.06.1990 26 56 1 0.7   37   

76 DR. GAVALI DIPALI MAGANBHAI  ST 08.06.1991 25 55.7 1 0.7   37   

77 DR.  SHAH PARTH NALINKUMAR GENERAL 04.11.1991 25 59.8 1     37   

78 DR. CHAKRAVARTI CHIRAGKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI  SC  17.08.1992  24 59.5 1     37   

79 DR. PATEL NEHAL R.  GENERAL  07.08.1992  24 58.8 1     37   

80 DR.  MEHTA DISHA PIYUSHKUMAR GENERAL 11.11.1989 27 58.44 1     37   

81 DR.  THAKKAR NIRALI NIKHILBHAI  GENERAL 27.03.1989 27 58.22 1     37   

82 DR.  KATARIA PARTH MAHESHBHAI ST 17.06.1993 23 58 1     37   

83 DR. PATEL MONA MANUBHAI  GENERAL  03.01.1991  26 57.22 1     37   

84 DR. PAREKH NISARG SUNILKUMAR  GENERAL  23.10.1990  26 57 1     37   

85 DR.  PATEL HITESHKUMAR NARSHIBHAI  GENERAL 02.11.1988 28 57 1     37   
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86 DR.  NINAMA KARTIKKUMAR MAHESHBHAI  ST  05.06.1988 28 56.77 1     37   

87 DR.  MEHTA DARSHAN ASHOKKUMAR  GENERAL  08.02.1992 24 55.66 1     37   

88 DR.  PATEL DIVYA R GENERAL 12.06.1992 24 56.66 1     37   

89 DR.  AGRAWAL RUCHI PANKAJ  GENERAL  08.02.1985 32 55.13 1     37   

90 DR.  GUJARATI KUNDAN SANJAYKUMAR GENERAL 15.06.1983 33 55.11 1     37   

91 DR. PARGI PANKTI BEN CHAMPAKLAL  ST  13.09.1988  28 54 2 0.7   33   

92 DR.  GANATRA PALAK VIRENDRA GENERAL 06.05.1984 32 54.8 1     33   

93 DR. SHAH SNEHA GAURAV SC 04.11.1992 24 54.3 1     33   

94 DR.  SOMAIYA SANJAY MULJIBHAI SC 05.10.1990 25 53.7 1     33   

95 DR.  PATEL NILAYKUMAR  BHAGUBHAI  GENERAL 02.06.1985 31 53.5 1     33   

96 DR. VIRADIYA RINKAL  BAVANJIBHAI GENERAL 01.05.1989 27 59.44 2     32   

97 DR.  PATIL SHAILESH VISHWAS GENERAL 11.11.1989 27 59.44 2     32   

98 DR.  PATEL HETAL SURESHBHAI  GENERAL 29.07.1992 24 57 2     32   

99 DR. GAMIT SAURABH CHHOTALAL ST 13.09.1988 28 52.7 2 0.7   28   

100 DR. ROJASARA BILLAV PURUSHOTTAMBHAI  GENERAL 28.12.1989 27 54.5 2     28   

101 DR.  MISTRY  HARDIKKUMAR AMRUTBHAI  GENERAL 04.04.1990 26 54.33 2     28   

102 DR.  KARAMATA BHANU BHURABHAI ST 21.08.1991 25 51.6 2     28   

103 DR.  PATEL NITESHKUMAR  KANUBHAI ST 17.05.1983 33 50.8 5 2.6   23   

104 DR. KISHORI REKHABEN RATANSINGH  ST 12.02.1985 32 52 3 0.7   23   

105 DR.  PANCHASARA SANKET RAMESHBHAI SEBC 16.02.1991 25 54.77 3     23   

106 DR.  NAKUM YOGESH NARESHBHAI SEBC 08.02.1991 25 52.6 3     23   

107 DR.  MODIYA PIYUSHKUMAR PRABHUDAS  ST  08.09.1986 30 55.8 4     12   

OUT OF COUNTRY CANDIDATE 
108 DR.  PATEL RAVI SOMABHAI GENERAL 11.10.1988 28 50.33       8  

NOT ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE 
109 DR.  RANA VAISHALI DIPAKBHAI  SEBC 03.02.1993             INTERNSHIP NOT COMPLETED  
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COMMISSIONERATE OF HEALTH, M. S.  & MEDICAL EDUCATION (M.E.), GANDHINAGAR 
Candidate List 

 Application Received on dt.18/01/2017  
Post of :   TUTOR  in  Subject: __PATHOLOGY_____          

Detail of Reservation at State:     SC _02_  ST __03__  SEBC _ 07    _  GENERAL _05__      Total Post:-__17__  
Sr. 
No. 

Name of Candidates  Category     
(ST / SC / 

SEBC / 
Gen.) 

Birth Date Age 
(Yrs.) 

Percentage 
Obtained 
In Final 
MBBS-II 

/BDS 

Final 
MBBS / 

BDS      
Attempt 

Degree, 
Diploma 

Resident / 
Tutor 

Teaching 
Exp. (Yrs.)  
(Concerned 

Subject) 

P.G. 
Attempt 

Objective 
Marks 
out of    
(90) 

Remarks 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

1 DR.  SHAH NIRALI KALPESH  GENERAL 28.11.1989 27 72.1 1 4.2 1 90   

2 DR.  SHAH NEERJA GENERAL 11.08.1989 27 72.3 1 3 1 90   

3 DR.  GHODASARA JEMI SURESHCHANDRA  GENERAL 29.07.1988 28 68.11 1 3.5 1 85   

4 DR. AMIN NIRALIBAHEN SURENDRAKUMAR  GENERAL 08.09.1989 27 65.22 1 3 1 85   

5 DR.  JOSHI VANI SANTOSH  GENERAL  06.07.1988 28 64.8 1 4.8 1 81   

6 DR. KAPADIYA DHARMISHTHA NATAVARLAL GENERAL  13.02.1988  28 63.9 1 4.8 1 81   

7 DR. MODI DIMPAL JITENDRABHAI SEBC 17.06.1989 27 62.11 1 4.6 1 81   

8 DR. RADADIYA POONAM  GENERAL  28.10.1989  27 61.33 1 4.6 1 81   

9 DR. PATEL KAZOOMIBEN KANTILAL GENERAL 04.01.1986 31 61.3 1 4.6 1 81   

10 DR. PRAJAPATI HITESH ATMARAM SEBC 11.03.1987 29 62.22 1 4.4 1 81   

11 DR. SURTI HRUSHIKESH BAKULESH  GENERAL 13.11.1987 29 64.44 1 4 1 81   

12 DR.  VALA KARANSINH FATEHSINH  GENERAL 01.06.1988 28 62.66 1 3.5 1 81   

13 DR.  SAMANI HARDIKA KISHORBHAI GENERAL 28.08.1989 27 61.1 1 3.3 1 81   
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14 DR. GOHEL HETAL PRADYUMANBHAI SEBC 13.12.1984 32 60.9 1 3.3 1 81   

15 DR. KACHA NIRAV RAMNIKLAL  SEBC 10.03.1988 28 61 1 3.2 1 81   

16 DR.  BHANKHODIA VAISHALI DILIPBHAI SC 31.03.1990 26 60.6 1 3.1 1 81   

17 DR. SONI NIDHI S. GENERAL  09.06.1987  29 64 1 3 1 81   

18 DR. KHANT VARSHABEN SOMABHAI  ST  18.07.1990 26 63.44 1 3 1 81   

19 DR. PATEL KHYATI KAMLESHBHAI  SC  31.12.1989  27 62.7 1 3 1 81   

20 DR. PATEL NILAM BIPINCHANDRA  GENERAL  11.11.1988  28 62.55 1 3 1 81   

21 DR. PATEL RAVI GOVINDBHAI  GENERAL  01.10.1989 27 62.44 1 3 1 81   

22 DR.  PATEL AMITABEN PARSHOTTAMBHAI GENERAL 05.11.1987 29 62 1 3 1 81   

23 DR. SHAH POOJA YOGESHBHAI  GENERAL 09.06.1989 27 61.78 1 3 1 81   

24 DR. PARMAR NISHABEN JAYANTILAL  SEBC 11.11.1988 28 61 1 3 1 81   

25 DR.  JOSHI MAULI MANOJ  GENERAL 21.03.1989 27 61 1 3 1 81   

26 DR. MEHTA KHYATI HARISHCHANDRA  GENERAL  11.04.1988  28 60.7 1 3 1 81   

27 DR. PARMAR MONIKA J.  SEBC  23.04.1983  33 58.88 1 3.5 1 77   

28 DR. PATEL ANKITA C  GENERAL  15.08.1987  29 58.7 1 3.5 1 77   

29 DR.  VORA MAULIKKUMAR POPATLAL SC 06.10.1988 28 58.7 1 3.4 1 77   

30 DR. RAVAL ABHISHEK ACHALESHKUMAR GENERAL 30.08.1988 28 56 1 3.4 1 77   

31 DR.  RATHOD KALPESHKUMAR GORDHANBHAI  SC  30.05.1987  29 56.9 1 3.2 1 77   

32 DR. NINAMA SEJALKUMARI MAGANBHAI  ST 29.07.1989 27 58.22 1 3.1 1 77   

33 DR. MAKWANA GOPAL RAGHAVBHAI  SEBC  11.10.1986 30 55.77 1 3.1 1 77   

34 DR.  JADAV MANAN PRAHALADBHAI  SC  26.08.1987 29 59.66 1 3 1 77   

35 DR. SHARMA SHWETA  GENERAL 20.06.1985 31 59.3 1 3 1 77   

36 DR. TANDEL HETALKUMARI KISHORBHAI SEBC 22.05.1989 27 58.7 1 3 1 77   

37 DR. THAKKAR NIRALI NIKHILBHAI  GENERAL  27.03.1989 27 58.22 1 3 1 77   
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38 DR. KAKADIYA MAHESHBHAI RAGHAVBHAI  GENERAL  01.12.1988 28 57.4 1 3 1 77   

39 DR. SHARMA PRAGNA PRAVINCHANDRA SEBC 12.06.1989 27 57.22 1 3 1 77   

40 DR.  SHETH NIDHI VINODKUMAR SC 07.05.1989 27 57.11 1 3 1 77   

41 DR. SUVA CHETALBEN MERAMANBHAI SEBC 01.08.1988 28 56.1 1 3 1 77   

42 DR.  VORA NIDHI ATUL GENERAL 14.11.1985 31 66.77 1 2.6 1 75   

43 DR.  MAKWANA RINKUBEN DHIRUBHAI GENERAL 02.03.1986 30 54.2 1 3 1 73   

44 DR. VAGHELA PIYUSHKUMAR  GUNVANTBHAI  SC 22.10.1984 32 57.33 2 4.6 1 72   

45 DR.  PATEL SEEMA RAMESHBHAI SEBC 25.10.1985 31 59.2 2 3 1 72   

46 DR.  PATEL ANKITKUMAR GIRISHBHAI GENERAL 09.05.1986 30 56.22 2 3 1 72   

47 DR. AGRAWAL PANKAJ HAZARILAL GENERAL  05.01.1983  34 61.66 1 4.6 1 71   

48 DR.  DHANEJA ROHIT RAMESHBHAI  GENERAL 31.10.1989 27 61.2 1 2.6 1 71   

49 DR. VANIK SANGITABEN AMRUTBHAI  SC  01.07.1983 32 64.55 1 2 1 71   

50 DR.  PATEL HEMINABEN BIPINCHANDRA  SEBC  03.04.1990 26 61 1 2 1 71   

51 DR. CHAUDHARI KHUSHBUKUMARI KANTILAL ST 13.10.1986 30 53 1 3.7 2 68   

52 DR. GAMIT MITALBEN JIVABHAI ST 24.05.1988 28 54.3 1 3 2 68   

53 DR. PATEL KEYURKUMAR  GULABBHAI  ST 06.10.1985 31 58.66 2 3 2 67   

54 DR. PATEL YOGITAKUMARI MANILAL ST 02.05.1987 29 57.44 3 3 1 67   

55 DR. GAJJAR DIPTI RAMESHBHAI  SEBC  06.10.1987 29 60 1 2.6 1 67   

56 DR.  PATEL KEYUR VINODBHAI  GENERAL  22.04.1988  28 59.77 1 2 1 67   

57 DR. SHAH RUTU HEMANTKUMAR GENERAL 09.10.1983 33 58.1 1 2 1 67   

58 DR. VALA MANJUBEN TIDABHAI  SEBC 31.03.1989 27 57.5 1 2 1 67   

59 DR. SHAH CHINTAN J. GENERAL 07.04.1986 30 56.11 1 2 1 66   

60 DR. JOSHI KOMALBEN PANKAJKUMAR GENERAL 11.04.1989 27 73 1 2.6   65   

61 DR. AMLIYA USHABEN SHANKARBHAI  ST  12.04.1991 25 54.3 1 2 1 63   
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62 DR. CHAVDA NISHA KESHAVLAL SC 02.09.1987 29 53.7 1 2 1 63   

63 DR. PATEL TEJASH KIRITKUMAR ST 01.11.1986 30 57.8 2 2 1 62   

64 DR.  MEHTA MANSI RAJENDRAKUMAR  GENERAL  20.08.1990  26 65.3 1 2.6   60   

65 DR.  GHETIYA JIGNASA K. GENERAL 17.05.1990 26 63.2 1 2.7   56   

66 DR. MUNGRA JIGNASHA DAMJIBHAI GENERAL 23.02.1990 26 62.4 1 2.7   56   

67 DR.  SHUKLA DRASHIT NITINCHANDRA GENERAL 13.07.1990 26 63.6 1 2.6   56   

68 DR. CHAUHAN HEEMABEN RAMESHBHAI  SEBC  02.01.1991  26 62 1 2.6   56   

69 DR.  CHAUDHARY SHWETA BHAGVANBHAI SEBC  24.02.1990  26 61.78 1 2.6   56   

70 DR. THAKOR NISHITH SHAILESHSINH GENERAL 01.02.1989 27 59.11 1 2.6   52   

71 DR. CHAUDHARI MAYUR RAMABHAI SEBC 23.12.1986 30 58.2 3 2 2 52   

72 DR.  KHUNT DIVYABEN BHIMJIBHAI  GENERAL 09.04.1992 24 64.11 1 1.8   51   

73 DR. DHUM VIBHOOTIBEN MANCHHUBHAI  ST  25.01.1991 26 60.7 1 1.7   51   

74 DR. PATHAN SAMIRKHAN MAHMEDRAFIK SEBC 02.11.1990 26 62.3 1 1.1   51   

75 DR. CHAUDHARI PANKAJKUMAR VAGHAJIBHAI  SEBC  06.02.1988 28 58.4 1 1.7   47   

76 DR.  TELI RAHILA Y. GENERAL  02.11.1989  27 58.3 1 1.6   47   

77 DR.  PATEL RUCHIR JITENDRABHAI GENERAL 12.05.1987 29 57.66 2   1 47   

78 DR. RUPARELIA ALISHA DEVESH  GENERAL 19.03.1991 25 66.67 1     45   

79 DR.  CHAVDA PALAKBEN  BIPINCHANDRA SC 04.03.1991 25 65.7 1     45   

80 DR. SAPKALE NILESH MAHADEV  GENERAL 02.09.1984 32 55.3 2 1.7   42   

81 DR. CHAUDHARI NILIMA MAHENDRABHAI  ST 07.10.1990 26 55.1 2 1.7   42   

82 DR. JETHVA VISHVA NARENDRABHAI  GENERAL  23.11.1991 25 60.22 1 0.8   41   

83 DR. GHASURA SOHA AIYUBKHAN GENERAL 04.05.1990 26 63.77 1     41   

84 DR. KHOONT MEERA RAMESHBHAI GENERAL 20.02.1990 26 63.44 1     41   

85 DR.  RATHOD ANERI CHATURBHAI SEBC 26.02.1993 23 63 1     41   
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86 DR. PRAJAPATI AJAYKUMAR GOVINDBHAI SEBC  04.08.1991  25 62.7 1     41   

87 DR.  RATHOD BHUMIL CHAMPAKBHAI SEBC 20.05.1992 24 62.7 1     41   

88 DR.  DODHIA PARAS SUBHASHCHANDRA GENERAL 04.11.1991 25 62.1 1     41   

89 DR. PATEL PAYALBEN SURESHKUMAR GENERAL 09.03.1993 23 62 1     41   

90 DR. CHAUDHARI ANAL JITENDRAKUMAR  SEBC 13.10.1992 24 61.5 1     41   

91 DR.  CHAUDHARI NIRAV PARSANGBHAI  SEBC  13.03.1993 23 60.88 1     41   

92 DR. SAMOL SHAESTA IQBAL  SEBC  31.12.1988 28 60.55 1     41   

93 DR.  SHAH PARTH NALINKUMAR GENERAL 04.11.1991 25 59.8 1     37   

94 DR. CHAKRAVARTI CHIRAGKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI  SC 17.08.1992 24 59.5 1     37   

95 DR. CHAUDHARI SANJAYKUMAR SHANKARLAL  SEBC 14.06.1991 25 59.3 1     37   

96 DR. PATEL NEHAL R.  GENERAL  07.08.1992  24 58.8 1     37   

97 DR. MEVADA  NIKITA HARISHKUMAR  SC  06.03.1991 25 58.7 1     37   

98 DR. SHAH NIRALI CHETANBHAI  GENERAL  24.11.1992  24 58 1     37   

99 DR. KATARIYA PARTH MAHESHBHAI  ST  17.06.1993 23 58 1     37   

100 DR.  SUNASARA NIRUPAMA A SC 24.07.1991 25 57.7 1     37   

101 DR. PATEL MONA MANUBHAI GENERAL  03.01.1991  26 57.22 1     37   

102 DR. JAIN SANDEEP RAMESHBHAI  GENERAL 04.09.1990 26 57.2 1     37   

103 DR.  PATEL HITESHKUMAR NARSHIBHAI  GENERAL 02.11.1988 28 57 1     37   

104 DR. PAREKH NISARG SUNILKUMAR  GENERAL  23.10.1990  26 57 1     37   

105 DR.  NINAMA KARTIKKUMAR MAHESHBHAI  ST  05.06.1988 28 56.77 1     37   

106 DR.  PATEL NILAMKUMARI NAGINBHAI SEBC  01.01.1992  25 56.2 1     37   

107 DR. GUJARATI KUNDAN SANJAYKUMAR GENERAL 15.06.1983 33 55.11 1     37   

108 DR. DEVALIA JAYNA D. SEBC 07.11.1989 27 62.77 2     36   

109 DR. THAKKAR DARSHTI NITINKUMAR GENERAL 16.05.1993 24 60.5 2     36   



15 
 

110 DR.  PARMAR DHVANI DILIPKUMAR SEBC 04.02.1989 27 55 1     33   

111 DR.  GANATRA PALAK VIRENDRA GENERAL 06.05.1984 32 54.8 1     33   

112 DR. GOHIL HIMANSHU UDESING SEBC  15.06.1991  25 54.5 1     33   

113 DR. SHAH SNEHA GAURAU SC 04.11.1992 24 54.3 1     33   

114 DR. VIRADIYA RINKAL  BAVANJIBHAI GENERAL 01.05.1989 27 59.44 2     32   

115 DR. PRAJAPATI NILESH R. SEBC 01.01.1992 24 57.2 2     32   

116 DR. PATEL HETAL S. GENERAL 29.07.1992 24 57 2     32   

117 DR.  RATHOD NIKUNJKUMAR JAYANTILAL  SC  20.04.1992 24 56.4 2     32   

118 DR. ROJASARA BILLAV PURUSHOTTAMBHAI  SEBC 28.12.1989 27 54.5 2     28   

119 DR.  KARAMATA BHANU BHURABHAI ST 21.08.1991 25 51.6 2     28   

120 DR.  PANCHASARA SANKET RAMESHBHAI SEBC 16.02.1991 25 54.77 3     23   

121 DR.  MODIYA PIYUSHKUMAR PRABHUDAS  ST  08.09.1986 30 55.8 4     12   

122 DR. ASARI NIRMISH MAGANBHAI ST  05.03.1983  33 52.8 5     8   

OUT OF COUNTRY CANDIDATE 
123 DR.  BARVE NEERAJA NIKHIL  GENERAL 30.12.1989 27 70.06 1 1.6   35   

124 DR.  PATEL RAVI SOMABHAI GENERAL 11.10.1988 28 50.33       8   

NOT ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE 

125 DR. RANA VAISHALI D. SEBC 03.02.1993             INTERNSHIP NOT 
COMPLETED  
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COMMISSIONERATE OF HEALTH, M. S.  & MEDICAL EDUCATION (M.E.), GANDHINAGAR 
Candidate List 

 Application Received on dt.18/01/2017  
Post of:   TUTOR in Subject: __P.S.M.           

Detail of Reservation at State:     SC _03_  ST __01__  SEBC _ 02    _  GENERAL _08__      Total Post:-__14__  
Sr.  
No. 

Name of Candidates  Category     
(ST / SC / 

SEBC / 
Gen.) 

Birth Date Age 
(Yrs.) 

Percentage 
Obtained 
In Final 
MBBS-II 

/BDS 

Final 
MBBS / 

BDS      
Attempt 

Degree, 
Diploma 

Resident / 
Tutor 

Teaching 
Exp. (Yrs.)  
(Concerned 

Subject) 

P.G. 
Attempt 

Objective 
Marks 
out of    
(90) 

Remarks 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
1 DR. PATEL NEHA A.  SC 06.05.1985 31 62.1 1 7.1 1 81   

2 DR.  ZALAVADIYA DHARABEN ISHWARLAL  GENERAL 08.01.1989 28 61.3 1 4.8 1 81  

3 DR.  PRAJAPATI DHARA JAYANTIBHAI  SEBC 24.08.1988 28 64 1 4.5 1 81   

4 DR.  PATEL NIRMIKABEN MAHESHBHAI GENERAL 12.08.1989 27 61.7 1 4.4 1 81   

5 DR. KAPADIA RACHANABEN GIRISHCHANDRA GENERAL 02.05.1988 28 61.22 1 4.4 1 81   

6 DR. BHATNAGAR NEHA  GENERAL  04.06.1985  31 60.9 1 3.4 1 81   

7 DR. KANSAGARA TRUSHABEN RASIKBHAI GENERAL 09.05.1990 26 60.5 1 3.4 1 81   

8 DR.  NAKUM RANCHOD NARESHBHAI SEBC 13.09.1989 27 60.8 1 3.1 1 81   

9 DR. HALA NASRIN AMINBHAI  SEBC  04.11.1986  30 64.3 1 3 1 81   

10 DR.  BAVARVA NEHA RAMESHCHANDRA  GENERAL 22.02.1989 22 63.11 1 3 1 81   

11 DR. MAKADIA KHUSHBUBEN DIPAKLAL GENERAL  20.10.1988 28 62.77 1 3 1 81   

12 DR.  PATEL MEHUL RAMANBHAI GENERAL  14.11.1987 29 60.5 1 3 1 81   
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13 DR.  GOHEL ANIRUDDHA RAMESHCHANDRA  SC  07.04.1988  28 59.6 1 4.4 1 77   

14 DR. BARIYA BHAVESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI  SEBC 16.08.1986 30 57.1 1 4 1 77   

15 DR. CHAUDHARI ASHISHKUMAR SHANTILAL ST  15.02.1988 28 56.6 1 4 1 77   

16 DR.  JAIN YAGNAVALKYA KIRITKUMAR  GENERAL 12.12.1985 31 59.9 1 3 1 77   

17 DR. PATWA JAY RAJESHKUMAR GENERAL  01.07.1988 28 59.77 1 3 1 77   

18 DR. SHAH YASH RAJESHKUMAR  GENERAL  26.07.1988  28 59.77 1 3 1 77   

19 DR. BAROT DIVYA BHARATKUMAR SEBC  14.04.1988 28 59 1 3 1 77   

20 DR.  MEHTA DISHA PIYUSHKUMAR GENERAL 11.11.1989 27 58.44 1 3 1 77   

21 DR. KANABAR BHAVESH RAMESHCHANDRA GENERAL 04.04.1983 33 58 1 3 1 77   

22 DR.  THAKKAR DHARA V GENERAL 21.12.1987 29 57.5 1 3 1 77   

23 DR.  RATHOD SAURABHKUMAR  CHIMANLAL  SC 25.06.1989 27 57.44 1 3  1 77  

24 DR. PATEL NILESHKUMAR GORDHANBHAI  GENERAL  10.03.1988  28 57.22 1 3 1 77   

25 DR. MANSURI SOHILBHAI HASANBHAI  SEBC  18.12.1986  30 55.22 1 3 1 77   

26 DR.  BHARADVA NIRAJKUMAR AMRUTLAL SEBC 08.01.1986 31 60.33 2 5.3 1 76   

27 DR. BHAVSAR SUDIP VINODKUMAR  GENERAL  21.01.1988  28 54.6 1 4.5 1 73   

28 DR. PATEL SHASHANKKUMAR BATUBHAI  ST  07.09.1987  29 52.9 1 3 1 73   

29 DR.  RANA JAYESH JAGDISHCHANDRA  GENERAL 04.04.1986 30 56.78 2 3 1 72   

30 DR.  HIRANI DARSHANA  RAMESHCHANDRA  SEBC  03.11.1987 29 55.66 2 3 1 72   

31 DR.  PATEL HIRENKUMAR BHULJIBHAI ST  03.12.1985  31 53.9 2 3 1 68   

32 DR. MATARIYA ZALAK. R  GENERAL 24.09.1991  25 66.3 1 2.6   60   

33 DR. DEDUN MIHIR RAMANLAL ST  07.08.1986  30 51.1 3 3 2 58   

34 DR.  GHASURA SOHA AIYUBKHAN GENERAL 04.05.1990 26 63.77 1 2.6   56   

35 DR.  NAMERA HARSHIDA KISHORBHAI GENERAL 20.05.1988 28 61.7 1 2.6   56   

36 DR.  MANGROLA NIDHI YOGESHKUMAR GENERAL 18.03.1990 26 67.7 1 1.7   55   
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37 DR.  GANESH G.S. GENERAL 04.11.1988 28 65.5 1 1.6   55   

38 DR. JAIN RINITA NAVINCHANDRA  GENERAL  16.02.1990  26 59.11 1 2.6   52   

39 DR.  GOHIL VAIDEHI SHAKTISINH GENERAL 16.10.1988 29 58.1 1 2.6   52   

40 DR.  NINAMA KARTIKKUMAR MAHESHBHAI  ST  05.06.1988 28 56.77 1 2.6   52   

41 DR. VAGADIYA VISHAL GOVINDBHAI  ST 11.10.1987 29 56.4 1 2.6   52   

42 DR.  UPADHYAY RAJAN HEMANSHUBHAI  GENERAL  01.04.1991  25 62.9 1 1.7   51   

43 DR. PATEL RAHULKUMAR DINESHKUMAR  GENERAL  14.05.1992  24 61.88 1 1.7   51   

44 DR. DIXIT GRISHMA TRAMBAKLAL GENERAL  08.08.1990 26 61.67 1 1.7   51   

45 DR.  INAMDAR SHIVANGIBEN ASHVINKUMAR  GENERAL 20.01.1991 25 60.44 1 1.7   51   

46 DR. ARORA PREETI GENERAL 26.05.1986 30 63.77 1 1.6   51   

47 DR.  JAHANGIRPORIA DHARA NAVINCHANDRA  SC  17.07.1989  27 54.7 1 2.6   48   

48 DR.  PARMAR SAHIL R.  SC  30.05.1988 28 54.4 1 2.6   48   

49 DR. VIRADIYA RINKAL  BAVANJIBHAI GENERAL 01.05.1989 27 59.44 2 2.6   47   

50 DR.  SADADIWALA HETAV BABUBHAI ST 19.06.1988 28 57 2 2.6   47   

51 DR.  MEHTA PARAS RAHULBHAI GENERAL 07.08.1990 26 55.22 2 2.6   47   

52 DR. PATEL AKASH PRAMODKUMAR  GENERAL 27.06.1990 26 59.77 1 1.7   47   

53 DR.  JAKASANIA ARJUNKUMAR HARDAS GENERAL 26.06.1992 24 59.7 1 1.7   47   

54 DR. LUNAGARIYA RUCHITA TULSIDAS GENERAL 16.02.1990 26 58.3 1 1.7   47   

55 DR.  YAGNIK HARDIKUMAR BALDEVBHAI SC 16.03.1989 27 58.1 1 1.7   47   

56 DR.  ALGOTAR PRIYANK DINESHKUMAR SC 20.12.1989 27 57.3 1 1.7   47   

57 DR.  MANSURI FARZANA MUSTUFABHAI  GENERAL 30.07.1991 25 58 1 1.7   47   

58 DR.  NIMAVAT NIRAVKUMAR KAUSHIKBHAI SEBC 18.06.1989 27 54.8 2 2.7   43   

59 DR.  BHAGORA HIRENKUMAR DOLJIBHAI ST 06.02.1985 31 52 2 2.5   43   

60 DR.  NINAMA NITTALBEN ARVINDRAI ST 22.08.1988 28 54 2 2.11   43   
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61 DR. ROJASARA BILLAV PURUSHOTTAMBHAI  SEBC 28.12.1989 27 54.5 2 2.6   43   

62 DR.  RAJ MAUNESH PRANAVBHAI  SEBC  20.09.1987 29 59 2 1.5   42   

63 DR.  BHANDARI LALIT GENERAL 06.01.1990 27 62.1 1 0.8   41   

64 DR.  ANTARA BANIK  GENERAL 23.10.1987 29 63.56 1 0.7   41   

65 DR.  GUPTA VARSHA  GENERAL 04.12.1989 27 61.66 1 0.7   41   

66 DR. JOSHI VANI SANTOSH  GENERAL 06.07.1988 28 64.8 1     41   

67 DR.  RATHOD ANERI CHATURBHAI SEBC 26.02.1993 23 63 1     41   

68 DR.  RATHOD BHUMIL CHAMPAKBHAI SEBC 20.05.1992 24 62.7 1     41   

69 DR.  SHINGALA BANSI RAJESH  GENERAL 19.08.1993 23 62.5 1     41   

70 DR.  PATHAN SAMIRKHAN MAHMEDRAFIK SEBC 02.11.1990 26 62.3 1     41   

71 DR.  DODHIA PARAS SUBHASCHANDRA GENERAL 04.11.1991 25 62.1 1     41   

72 DR.  CHAUDHARI ANAL JITENDRAKUMAR  SEBC 13.10.1992 24 61.5 1     41   

73 DR. DAVE BHARGAV BIPINKUMAR  GENERAL 13.07.1992 24 61.33 1   0.7 41   

74 DR.  GUPTA VIDHI RAJU  GENERAL 26.07.1992 24 60.6 1     41   

75 DR.  SAVANI NIKITA MAHESHBHAI SEBC 23.07.1991 25 59.9 1 0.7   37   

76 DR.  DESAI BHARAT RAMJIBHAI SEBC 07.06.1992 24 57.33 1 0.7   37   

77 DR.  GAJJARA AVANI GHANSHYAMBHAI SEBC 20.07.1992 24 57.2 1 0.7   37   

78 DR. CHAKRAVARTI CHIRAGKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI  SC 17.08.1992 24 59.5 1     37   

79 DR. CHAVDA HITESHKUMAR VALJIBHAI SC  29.11.1988  28 59.1 1     37   

80 DR.  PATEL NEHAL R.  GENERAL  07.08.1992  24 58.8 1     37   

81 DR.  THAKKAR NIRALI NIKHILBHAI  GENERAL 27.03.1989 27 58.22 1     37   

82 DR. SHAH NIRALI CHETANBHAI  GENERAL  24.11.1992  24 58 1     37   

83 DR.  KATARIA PARTH MAHESHBHAI ST 17.06.1993 23 58 1     37   

84 DR.  SUNASARA NIRUPAMA A SC 24.07.1991 25 57.7 1     37   
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85 DR. PATEL MONA MANUBHAI  GENERAL  03.01.1991  26 57.22 1     37   

86 DR.  PATEL HITESHKUMAR NARSIHBHAI  GENERAL 02.11.1988 28 57 1     37   

87 DR. PAREKH NISARG S.  GENERAL  23.10.1990  26 57 1     37   

88 DR.  JADAWALA HIREN DINESHCHANDRA GENERAL 08.06.1989 27 56 1     37   

89 DR.  AGRAWAL RUCHI PANKAJ  GENERAL  18.02.1985  32 55.33 1     37   

90 DR.  GUJARATI KUNDAN SANJAYKUMAR GENERAL 15.06.1983 33 55.11 1     37   

91 DR.  THAKKAR DARSHTI NITINKUMAR GENERAL 16.05.1993 24 60.5 2     36   

92 DR.  CHAUHAN DIXITKUMAR REVABHAI SC 14.07.1990 26 54.8 1 0.7   33   

93 DR.  GANATRA PALAK VIRENDRA GENERAL 06.05.1984 32 54.8 1     33   

94 DR. SHAH SNEHA GAURAU SC 04.11.1992 24 54.3 1     33   

95 DR.  SOMAIYA SANJAY MULJIBHAI SC 05.10.1990 25 53.7 1     33   

96 DR.  THAKKAR SANDIPKUMAR VINOD  GENERAL  10.10.1981  35 53.6 1     33   

97 DR.  PATIL SHAILESH VISHWAS GENERAL 11.11.1989 27 59.44 2     32   

98 DR.  PATEL KHUSHBU GOVINDBHAI GENERAL 11.12.1986 30 57.1 2     32   

99 DR.  PATANI JIGNASABEN N  SEBC 20.06.1992 24 57 2     32   

100 DR.  PATEL HETAL S. GENERAL 29.07.1992 24 57 2     32   

101 DR.  RATHOD NIKUNJKUMAR JAYANTILAL  SC  20.04.1992 24 56.4 2     32   

102 DR.  KARAMATA BHANU BHURABHAI ST 21.08.1991 25 51.6 2     28   

103 DR. SOLANKI ARCHANA  JASHAVANTSINH ST  11.03.1979  37 54.5 4 2.6   23   

104 DR.  PANCHASARA SANKET RAMESHBHAI SEBC 16.02.1991 25 54.77 3     23   

105 DR.  GAGLANI RAJ PRADIPKUMAR GENERAL 18.02.1992 24 54.6 3     23   

106 DR.  MODIYA PIYUSHKUMAR PRABHUDAS  ST  08.09.1986 30 55.8 4     12   

107 DR.  SAVALIA MALAY PARSHOTTAMBHAI GENERAL  30.05.1982 34 53.33 4 0.7   8   

OUT OF COUNTRY CANDIDATE 
108 DR.  CHRISTIAN MAUREEN MILTON GENERAL 29.01.1992 24 74.21 1     33   
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109 DR.  BHARVAD GAURESH LAXMANBHAI SEBC 01.06.1986 30 64.33       16   

110 DR.  PATEL KUNDANKUMAR Y. GENERAL 23.06.1990 26 57.66       12   

111 DR.  CHAUHAN POOJAKUMARI  GENERAL 18.04.1989 28 54 1 0.7   8   

112 DR.  PATEL RAVI SOMABHAI GENERAL 11.10.1988 28 50.33       8   

NOT ELEGIBLE CANDIDATE 
113 DR.  RANA VAISHALI D. SEBC 03.02.1993             INTERNSHIP NOT 

COMPLITED  
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COMMISSIONERATE OF HEALTH, M. S.  & MEDICAL EDUCATION (M.E.), GANDHINAGAR 
Candidate List 

 Application Resevied on dt. 18/01/2017  
Post of :   TUTOR  in  Subject: __FORENSIC MEDICINE           

Detail of Reservation at State:     SC _01_  ST __03__  SEBC _ 04  _  GENERAL _04__      Total Post:-__12__  
Sr. 
No. 

Name of Candidates  Category     
(ST / SC / 

SEBC / Gen.) 

Birth Date Age 
(Yrs

.) 

Percentage 
Obtained 
In Final 
MBBS-II 

/BDS 

Final 
MBBS / 

BDS      
Attempt 

Degree, 
Diploma 

Resident / 
Tutor 

Teaching 
Exp. 
(Yrs.)  

(Consered 
Subject)  

P.G. 
Attempt 

Objective 
Marks 
out of    
(90) 

Remarks 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

1 DR. PATEL TEJAS CHUNIBHAI  GENERAL 06.04.1985 31 54.5 1 3 1 73   

2 DR. DESANI CHAUHAM AMARDAS  GENERAL  26.09.1988  28 52 1 3 1 73   

3 DR.  BAROT DUSHYANTKUMAR BHARATBHAI SEBC 14.04.1988 28 55 2 3.1 1 68   

4 DR. NIMAVAT KEYUR KHIMDASBHAI SEBC 03.12.1982 34 52.9 2 3 1 68   

5 DR. KHARADI RAJENDRA D.  ST  24.10.1981 35 53.3 3 3 1 63   

6 DR.  PATEL MILIND NATUBHAI ST 04.03.1988 28 52.6 3 3 1 63   

7 DR. MODI KUNJANKUMAR VINODBHAI SEBC  14.06.1988  28 56.88 1 4.9   62   

8 DR.  OZA BHARGAV BHAGVANBHAI SEBC 15.08.1989 27 56.4 1 2.6   52   

9 DR. NAYAK MANJIT JITENDRABHAI  SEBC  19.06.1988 28 61.88 1 1.7   51   

10 DR.  MODI NISARG YOGESHKUMAR SEBC 18.02.1990 26 54.5 1 2.6   48   

11 DR. MASHRU RAJKUMAR KIRTI GENERAL 09.01.1991 26 58.6 1 1.7   47   

12 DR. KACHHADIA JENISH POPATBHAI  GENERAL 05.06.1988 28 55.3 1 1.7   47   
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13 DR. PITHADIYA NIKUNJ RAMESHBHAI SEBC 22.07.1991 25 59.2 1 1.6   47   

14 DR. RAJVI JINIYAS A. GENERAL 15.12.1988 28 56.8 1 1.6   47   

15 DR. DEWANGAN TIKENDRA GENERAL  20.01.1987 29 64.4 1 0.08   41   

16 DR. GARG SURBHEE MADAN  GENERAL  04.07.1991 25 61.67 1 0.07   41   

17 DR. JOSHI VANI SANTOSH  GENERAL 06.07.1988 28 64.8 1     41   

18 DR.  DHUSA DHARMISTRA  K ST  30.05.1991 25 64.4 1     41   

19 DR.  GHASURA SOHA AIYUBKHAN GENERAL 04.05.1990 26 63.77 1     41   

20 DR.  PATHAN SAMIRKHAN MAHMEDRAFIK SEBC 02.11.1990 26 62.3 1     41   

21 DR.  DODHIA PARAS SUBHASCHANDRA GENERAL 04.11.1991 25 62.1 1     41   

22 DR.  GUPTA VIDHI RAJU  GENERAL 26.07.1992 24 60.6 1     41   

23 DR.  SHAH PARTH NALINKUMAR GENERAL 04.11.1991 25 59.8 1     37   

24 DR. CHAKRAVARTI CHIRAGKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI  SC 17.08.1992 24 59.5 1     37   

25 DR. CHAVDA HITESHKUMAR VALJIBHAI SC  29.11.1988  28 59.1 1     37   

26 DR. KAKADIYA PRAGNESH DILIPBHAI  GENERAL 30.11.1991 25 59.1 1     37   

27 DR.  TUMUL NANDAN  GENERAL 23.10.1987 29 58.85 1     37   

28 DR.  KATARIYA PARTH MAHESHBHAI  ST  17.06.1993 23 58 1     37   

29 DR. PATEL MONA MANUBHAI  GENERAL  03.01.1991  26 57.22 1     37   

30 DR. JAIN SANDEEP RAMESHBHAI  GENERAL 04.09.1990 26 57.2 1     37   

31 DR. BHABHOR RITESH R. ST 18.12.1984 33 52.33 1 0.07   33   

32 DR.  GANATRA PALAK VIRENDRA GENERAL 06.05.1984 32 54.8 1     33   

33 DR. GOHIL HIMANSHU UDESING SEBC 15.06.1991 25 54.5 1     33   

34 DR.  SOMAIYA SANJAY MULJIBHAI SC 05.10.1990 25 53.7 1     33   

35 DR.  PATANI KALPESHKUMAR CHHANABHAI  SEBC  04.09.1988 28 57.78 2 0.07   32   

36 DR.  PATIL SHAILESH VISHWAS GENERAL 11.11.1989 27 59.44 2     32   
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37 DR.  RATHOD NIKUNJKUMAR JAYANTILAL  SC  20.04.1992 24 56.4 2     32   

38 DR. RATHVA VANRAJSINH KESARISINH ST 25.06.1991 25 51.8 2 0.07   28   

39 DR.  PANDOR NITIN C. ST 20.10.1985 31 54.4 2     28   

40 DR.  PATEL KUNTAL RAJESHBHAI ST 27.10.1991 25 54.22 2     28   

41 DR.  TADVI DIXITKUMAR KANUBHAI ST 05.10.1990 26 54.2 2     28   

42 DR. GAGLANI RAJ PRADIPKUMAR GENERAL 18.02.1992 24 54.6 3     23   

43 DR.  NAKUM YOGESH NARESHBHAI SEBC 08.02.1991 25 52.6 3     23   

OUT OF COUNTRY CANDIDATE 

44 DR.  PATEL KUNDANKUMAR Y. GENERAL 23.06.1990 26 57.66       12   

45 DR.  PATEL RAVI  SOMABHAI  GENERAL  11.10.1988 28 50.33 1     8   

NOT ELEGIBLE CANDIDATE 

46 DR.  RANA VAISHALI DIPAKBHAI SEBC 03.02.1993             INTERNSHIP NOT 
COMPLITED  
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COMMISSIONERATE OF HEALTH, M. S.  & MEDICAL EDUCATION (M.E.), GANDHINAGAR 
Candidate List 

 Application Resevied on dt.    /01/2017  
Post of :   TUTOR  in  Subject: __Anaesthesiology           

Detail of Reservation at State:     SC _02_  ST __03__  SEBC _ 06  _  GENERAL _11__      Total Post:-__22__  
Sr. 
No. 

Name of Candidates  Category     
(ST / SC / 

SEBC / 
Gen.) 

Birth Date Age 
(Yrs.) 

Percentage 
Obtained 
In Final 
MBBS-II 

/BDS 

Final 
MBBS / 

BDS      
Attempt 

Degree, 
Diploma 

Resident / 
Tutor 

Teaching 
Exp. 
(Yrs.)  

(Consered 
Subject) 

P.G. 
Attempt 

Objective 
Marks 
out of    
(90) 

Remarks 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
1 DR. MEHTA SANKET HIRENBHAI  GENERAL  23.04.1987  29 65.8 1 3.1 1 85   

2 DR.  PATEL RUJAL RAMESHBHAI  ST 20.01.1990 26 63.33 1 3.4 1 81   

3 DR. SHAH PALAK S GENERAL  10.07.1988  28 63.3 1 3.4 1 81   

4 DR.  CHAUHAN ARUNKUMAR SHAMBHUBHAI  SEBC  24.11.1987 29 57.77 1 4.5 2 77  

5 DR.  FALIYA MITESH DINESHBHAI  GENERAL  15.02.1987 29 59.5 1 3.4 1 77   

6 DR. MAKWANA JAYESHKUMAR NATHABHAI  SC 10.10.1986 30 59.6 1 3 1 77   

7 DR. PATEL DEESA PRANJIVAN  GENERAL 20.02.1988 28 66.77 1 2 1 75    

8 DR. PATEL HEENA  K ST 18.05.1986 30 58 1 3.1 2 72   

9 DR.  PATEL VATSAL CHANDRAKANTBHAI  ST  04.09.1988 28 55.44 1 3 2 72   

10 DR. GOHEL JAHNAVI ASHUTOSH SEBC 05.02.1989 27 60.78 1 2.2 1 71   

11 DR. PATEL MANSI JAYANTIBHAI  GENERAL  25.08.1987  29 61.4 1 2 1 71   

12 DR. LOVINA NEIL  GENERAL 28.04.1987 29 61.1 1 2 1 71   

13 DR.  BARIA SARLA C.  ST  10.12.1984 32 55.9 2 3 2 67   
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14 DR.  THUMMAR HIRAL MANSUKHBHAI  GENERAL 07.03.1990 26 60.5 1 3   66   

15 DR.  PARASHAR PREETI  GENERAL  06.07.1990 26 69.8 1 2.7   60   

16 DR. SOLANKI PARTHVI GHANSHYAMSINH  SEBC  08.04.1990  26 65.4 1 2.7   60   

17 DR.  SONAVANE HETAL LAXMAN  GENERAL  14.04.1989 27 66.11 1 2.6   60   

18 DR. PATEL VASHISHTH GOVINDBHAI GENERAL 05.11.1990 26 65.3 1 2.6   60   

19 DR. SHAH MANSI TUSHARBHAI  GENERAL 11.11.1990 26 63.3 1 2.9   56   

20 DR. OZA KHYATI DIVYANG  GENERAL  16.05.1990  26 63.9 1 2.7   56   

21 DR.  PATEL ARPIT GHANSHYAMBHAI GENERAL 19.01.1990 26 61.6 1 2.7   56   

22 DR. TRIVEDI NIRALI SURESHBHAI  GENERAL 08.02.1991 25 63.9 1 2.6   56   

23 DR.  SHAH PARTH ATULKUMAR  GENERAL  20.04.1989 27 63.77 1 2.6   56   

24 DR.  VYAS MADHURI SURESHBHAI  GENERAL  05.08.1989 27 62.55 1 2.6   56   

25 DR.  BHAGAT CHINTAN JAYNTILAL GENERAL  01.08.1991 25 61.8 1 2.6   56  

26 DR. THAKKAR KHYATI SUNILBHAI  GENERAL  03.12.1989  27 61.5 1 2.6   56   

27 DR.  VAGHANI VISHALKUMAR POPATBHAI  GENERAL  27.10.1988 28 61.44 1 2.6   56   

28 DR. BUMIYA CHIRAGI K SEBC 28.02.1990 26 60.88 1 2.6   56   

29 DR. PRAJAPATI RINKU DINESHBHAI  GENERAL  30.04.1991 25 60.33 1 2.6   56   

30 DR. SHAH RUTU PARASKUMAR GENERAL  13.09.1991 25 68.5 1 1.7   55   

31 DR.  GADHESARIYA KEYUR JAMNADAS GENERAL 24.02.1991 25 59.77 1 2.6   52   

32 DR.  RANA BHAUMIK BHUPENDRAKUMAR GENERAL 21.11.1990 26 58.9 1 2.6   52   

33 DR.  PATEL KRUPALI NITIN GENERAL 20.04.1991 25 61.89 1 1.6   51   

34 DR. PATEL HARSH DHIRAJLAL  GENERAL 25.08.1992 24 63.66 1 1.7   51   

35 DR. PATEL RUPAL KIKUBHAI ST 02.04.1991 25 54.9 1 2.9   48   

36 DR.  CHAUDHARI SUJATA R  ST  04.01.1987 29 52.7 1 2.6   48   

37 DR.  PATEL ANI PRAKASHBHAI  GENERAL  21.09.1992 24 66.4 1     45   
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38 DR.  CHAVDA PALAK BIPINCHANDRA SC 04.03.1991 25 65.7 1     45   

39 DR.  BHAVSAR NISHANT VIJAY  GENERAL 14.09.1991 25 65.33 1     45   

40 DR. JAIN SANDIP RAMESHBHAI  GENERAL 04.09.1990 26 57.2 1     45   

41 DR.  BARIA TUSHARKUMAR RAMSINHBHAI  ST  05.01.1986  30 51.9 2 2.6   43   

42 DR. GOHIL HIMANSHU UDESING  SEBC  15.06.1991  25 54.5 1     43   

43 DR.  JOSHI VANI SANTOSH  GENERAL  06.07.1988 28 64.8 1     41   

44 DR.  DHUSA DHARMISTRA  ST  30.05.1991 25 64.4 1     41   

45 DR. HALA NASRIN AMINBHAI  SEBC  04.11.1986  30 64.3 1     41   

46 DR.  RATHOD ANERI CHATURBHAI SEBC 26.02.1993 23 63 1     41   

47 DR. PRAJAPATI AJAYKUMAR GOVINDBHAI  SEBC 04.08.1991 25 62.7 1     41   

48 DR.  PATHAN SAMIRKHAN MAHMEDRAFIK SEBC 02.11.1990 26 62.3 1     41   

49 DR.  DODHIA PARAS SUBHASCHANDRA GENERAL 04.11.1991 25 62.1 1     41   

50 DR. PATEL PAYALBEN SURESHKUMAR GENERAL 09.03.1993 23 62 1     41   

51 DR.  CHAUDHARI ANAL JITENDRAKUMAR  SEBC 13.10.1992 24 61.5 1     41   

52 DR. KANSAGARA TRUSHA RASIKBHAI GENERAL 09.05.1990 26 60.5 1     41   

53 DR.  BHANDERI PRITI C. GENERAL 17.03.1984 32 60.1 1     41   

54 DR.  BAROT ADVAIT HASMUKHBHAI GENERAL 02.05.1992 24 60.1 1     41   

55 DR. SONAVIA VAIBHAV JAYANTILAL  SC  29.06.1988  28 54.44 3 2.6   38   

56 DR.  SHAH PARTH NALINKUMAR GENERAL 04.11.1991 25 59.8 1     37   

57 DR. CHAKRAVARTI CHIRAGKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI  SC 17.08.1992 24 59.5 1     37   

58 DR.  KEECHERIL REBECCA JACOB GENERAL 01.01.1991 26 59.34 1     37   

59 DR.  SOLANKI VISHAL RAMESHCHANDRA  SC  22.11.1991 25 59.33 1     37   

60 DR.  CHAUDHARI SANJAYKUMAR SHANKARLAL  SEBC 14.06.1991 25 59.3 1     37   

61 DR.  CHAVDA HITESHKUMAR VALJIBHAI SC  29.11.1988  28 59.1 1     37   
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62 DR. KAKADIYA PRAGNESH DILIPBHAI  GENERAL 30.11.1991 25 59.1 1     37   

63 DR.  MEVADA NIKITA HARISHKUMAR  SC  06.03.1991 25 58.7 1     37   

64 DR.  MEHTA DISHA PIYUSHKUMAR GENERAL 11.11.1989 27 58.44 1     37   

65 DR.  THAKKAR NIRALI NIKHILBHAI  GENERAL 27.03.1989 27 58.22 1     37   

66 DR. KANABAR BHAVESHKUMAR  RAMESHCHANDRA GENERAL 04.04.1983 33 58 1     37   

67 DR. SHAH NIRALI CHETANBHAI  GENERAL  24.11.1992  24 58 1     37   

68 DR.  KATARIYA PARTH MAHESHBHAI  ST  17.06.1993 23 58 1     37   

69 DR.  SUNASARA NIRUPAMA A SC 24.07.1991 25 57.7 1     37   

70 DR. PATEL MONA MANUBHAI  GENERAL  03.01.1991  26 57.22 1     37   

71 DR.  PATEL HITESHKUMAR NARSHIBHAI  GENERAL 02.11.1988 28 57 1     37   

72 DR. PAREKH NISARG S.  GENERAL  23.10.1990  26 57 1     37   

73 DR.  NINAMA KARTIKKUMAR MAHESHBHAI  ST  05.06.1988 28 56.77 1     37   

74 DR.  PATEL DIVYA R GENERAL 12.06.1992 24 56.66 1     37   

75 DR.  PATEL NILAMKUMARI NAGINBHAI SEBC 01.01.1992 25 56.2 1     37   

76 DR.  AGRAWAL RUCHI PANKAJ  GENERAL  08.02.1985 32 55.13 1     37   

77 DR. DEVALIA JAYNA D SEBC 07.11.1989 27 62.77 2     36   

78 DR.  THAKKAR DRASHTI NITINKUMAR  GENERAL  16.05.1993 24 60.5 2     36   

79 DR.  PARMAR DHVANI DILIPKUMAR SEBC 04.02.1989 27 55 1     33   

80 DR.  GANATRA PALAK VIRENDRA GENERAL 06.05.1984 32 54.8 1     33   

81 DR. SHAH SNEHA GAURAV SC 04.11.1992 24 54.3 1     33   

82 DR. CHAUDHARI KRUTIKUMARI A ST 04.06.1990 26 53.78 1     33   

83 DR.  THAKKAR SANDIPKUMAR VINOD  GENERAL  10.10.1981  35 53.6 1     33   

84 DR. VIRADIYA RINKAL  BAVANJIBHAI GENERAL 01.05.1989 27 59.44 2     32   

85 DR.  PATIL SHAILESH VISHWAS GENERAL 11.11.1989 27 59.44 2     32   
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86 DR.  GOLAKIYA HIRALBEN NAGJIBHAI  GENERAL 23.05.1989 28 59 2     32   

87 DR. PRAJAPATI NILESH R SEBC 01.01.1992 24 57.2 2     32   

88 DR.  PATEL NIDHIBEN ARUNBHAI ST 27.03.1989 26 53.1 2     28   

89 DR.  KARAMATA BHANU BHURABHAI ST 21.08.1991 25 51.6 2     28   

90 DR.  PANCHASARA SANKET RAMESHBHAI SEBC 16.02.1991 25 54.77 3     23   

91 DR.  DAVE JATINKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI  SC  23.11.1990 26 57.22 2     12   

OUT OF COUNTRY CANDIDATE   

92 DR.  BHARVAD GAURESH LAXMANBHAI  SEBC  01.06.1986 30 85 1     16   

93 DR.  PATEL RAVI  SOMABHAI  GENERAL  11.10.1988 28 50.33 1     8   

NOT ELEGIBLE CANDIDATE   
94 DR.  RANA VAISHALI DIPAKBHAI SEBC 03.02.1993 23           INTERNSHIP NOT 

COMPLITED  
   



30 
 

COMMISSIONERATE OF HEALTH, M. S.  & MEDICAL EDUCATION (M.E.), GANDHINAGAR 
Candidate List 

 Application Resevied on dt.18/01/2017  
Post of :   TUTOR  in  Subject: __RADIOLOGY           

Detail of Reservation at State:     SC _01_  ST __03__  SEBC _ 04  _  GENERAL _07__      Total Post:-__15__  
Sr. 
No. 

Name of Candidates  Category     
(ST / SC / 

SEBC / 
Gen.) 

Birth Date Age 
(Yrs.) 

Percentage 
Obtained 
In Final 
MBBS-II 

/BDS 

Final 
MBBS / 

BDS      
Attempt 

Degree, 
Diploma 

Resident / 
Tutor 

Teaching 
Exp. 
(Yrs.)  

(Consered 
Subject) 

P.G. 
Attempt 

Objective 
Marks 
out of    
(90) 

  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10   

1 DR. PATEL JIGARKUMAR VISHNUBHAI  GENERAL 26.11.1987 29 61 1 2 1 71   

2 DR.  VADWALA KUNAL RAJESHKUMAR SEBC 23.11.1983 33 56.66 1 2.2 1 67   

3 DR.  KHARSADIYA JAY KIRITKUMAR GENERAL 16.07.1992 24 77 1 1.8   60   

4 DR.  GANDHI VRUSHTI JAYESH GENERAL 04.03.1990 26 62.2 1 2.6   56   

5 DR. JARDOSH YASHKUMAR NIMESHKUMAR  GENERAL 09.09.1989 27 60.11 1 2.6   56   

6 DR.  VIRDA ISHITA RAJABHAI GENERAL 09.09.1990 26 65.1 1 1.7   55   

7 DR. PRAJAPATI BHAVESHKUMAR BABULAL SEBC 26.02.1984 32 53 2 4.4   53   

8 DR.  CHAVDA SONAL AMRUTLAL SEBC 14.07.1985 31 54.5 2 3.2   53   

9 DR. SHARMA RAHUL H.  GENERAL  16.02.1990 26 62.2 1 1.7   51   

10 DR. KANSAGARA TRUSHA RASIKBHAI GENERAL 09.05.1990 26 60.5 1     51   

11 DR.  JANI AMI KAUSHIK GENERAL 12.05.1991 25 74.77 1    50   

12 DR.  THAKKER SWEETY BHUPENDRA GENERAL 23.08.1993 23 72.78 1     50   
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13 DR.  RAO SAKETH  GENERAL 19.10.1990 26 72.67 1     50   

14 DR.  HASANI PRERNA CHANDRAKUMAR GENERAL 01.06.1993 23 72.6 1     50   

15 DR.  TRUPTI ARJUNAN GENERAL 03.12.1991 25 71.88 1     50   

16 DR.  KAPADIA PRATIKSHA VITHALBHAI GENERAL 12.10.1992 24 71.8 1     50   

17 DR.  RADADIYA KRUSHNADAS JAMNADAS GENERAL 12.06.1987 29 59.2 1 1.7   47   

18 DR.  ANSAN JOSEPH GENERAL 12.06.1991 25 68.44 1     45   

19 DR.  PANCHAL ZALAK JAYANTIBHAI GENERAL 11.08.1992 24 67.5 1     45   

20 DR. PRAJAPATI POOJA ARVINDBHAI  SEBC 29.05.1993 23 67.4 1     45   

21 DR.  DESHPANDE AMIT AJIT GENERAL 19.01.1991 26 67.2 1     45   

22 DR.  MARU PULKIT HARIPRAKASH GENERAL 12.03.1990 26 66.6 1     45   

23 DR.  PATEL ANI PRAKASHBHAI GENERAL 21.09.1992 24 66.4 1     45   

24 DR.  CHAVDA PALAKBEN BIPINCHANDRA SC 04.03.1991 25 65.7 1     45   

25 DR.  BHAVASAR NISHANT VIJAY  GENERAL 14.09.1991 25 65.33 1     45   

26 DR. GHODADARA GIRISH BABUBHAI  GENERAL 03.04.1989 27 55.4 1 2.1   43   

27 DR. GOHIL HIMANSHU UDESING  SEBC  15.06.1991 25 54.5 1 1.1   43   

28 DR. NAKUM JIGNESHBHAI  DULABHAI  SEBC  01.06.1991 25 64.11 1 0.8   41   

29 DR.  PATEL NIRALI MAHESHKUMAR SC 01.05.1991 25 63.67 1 0.8   41   

30 DR. JOSHI VANI SANATOSH  GENERAL  06.07.1988 28 64.8 1     41   

31 DR.  BHANDARI AMIT  GENERAL 14.10.1992 24 64.6 1     41   

32 DR.  DHUSA DHARMISTRA  ST 30.05.1991 25 64.4 1     41   

33 DR. HALA NASRIN AMINBHAI  SEBC  04.11.1986 30 64.3 1     41   

34 DR.  SHUKLA DRASHTI NITINCHANDRA GENERAL 13.07.1990 26 63.6 1     41   

35 DR.  RATHOD ANERI CHATURBHAI SEBC 26.02.1993 23 63 1     41   

36 DR. PRAJAPATI AJAYKUMAR GOVINDBHAI   SEBC  04.08.1991 25 62.7 1     41   
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37 DR.  PATHAN SAMIRKAHAN MAHMEDRAFIK SEBC 02.11.1990 26 62.3 1     41   

38 DR.  DODHIA PARAS SUBHASHCHANDRA GENERAL 04.11.1991 25 62.1 1     41   

39 DR. CHAUHAN HEENABEN RAMESHBHAI  SEBC  02.01.1991 26 62 1     41   

40 DR. PATEL PAYALBEN SURESHKUMAR GENERAL 09.03.1993 23 62 1     41   

41 DR.  CHAUDHARY SWETA BHAGVANBHAI  SEBC  24.02.1990 26 61.78 1     41   

42 DR.  VASAVA ROOPAL DINESHBHAI ST 01.06.1993 23 61.55 1     41   

43 DR.  ZALAVADIYA DHARABEN ISHWARLAL  GENERAL 08.01.1989 28 61.3 1     41   

44 DR.  SAMANI HARDIKA KISHORBHAI GENERAL 28.08.1989 27 61.1 1     41   

45 DR.  TAK PRATIK  GENERAL 13.03.1990 26 61 1     41   

46 DR.  PATEL YASH KANTILAL GENERAL 01.10.1992 23 60.4 1     41   

47 DR.  BHANDAEI PRITI C GENERAL 17.03.1984 32 60.1 1     41   

48 DR.  BAROT ADVIT HASMUKHBHAI GENERAL 02.05.1992 24 60.1 1     41   

49 DR.  MEVADA NIKITA HARISHKUMAR SC  06.03.1991 25 85.7 1     37   

50 DR.  SHAH PARTH NALINKUMAR GENERAL 04.11.1991 25 59.8 1     37   

51 DR. CHAKRAVARTI CHIRAGKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI  SC 17.08.1992 24 59.5 1     37   

52 DR.  KEECHERIL REBECCA JACOB GENERAL 01.01.1991 26 59.34 1     37   

53 DR.  CHAUDHARI SANJAYKUMAR SHANKARLAL SEBC 14.06.1991 25 59.3 1     37   

54 DR. CHAVDA HITESHKUMAR VALJIBHAI  SC  29.11.1988 28 59.1 1     37   

55 DR. PATEL NEHAL R.  GENERAL  07.08.1992 24 58.8 1     37   

56 DR.  MEHTA DISHA PIYUSHKUMAR GENERAL 11.11.1989 27 58.44 1     37   

57 DR.  THAKKAR NIRALI  NIKHILBHAI  GENERAL 27.03.1989 27 58.22 1     37   

58 DR. KANABAR BHAVESHKUMAR  RAMESHCHANDRA GENERAL 04.04.1983 33 58 1     37   

59 DR. SHAH NIRALI CHETANBHAI  GENERAL  24.11.1992 24 58 1     37   

60 DR.  KATARIYA PARTH MAHESHBHAI ST 17.06.1993 23 58 1     37   
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61 DR.  VALA MANJUBEN TIDABHAI  SEBC 31.03.1989 27 57.5 1     37   

62 DR. PATEL MONA MNUBHAI   GENERAL  03.01.1991 26 57.22 1     37   

63 DR. JAIN SANDEEP RAMESHBHAI  GENERAL 04.09.1990 26 57.2 1     37   

64 DR.  PATEL HITESHKUMAR NARSHIBHAI  GENERAL 02.11.1988 28 57 1     37   

65 DR. PAREKH NISARG SUNILKUMAR  GENERAL  23.10.1990 26 57 1     37   

66 DR. NINAMA KARTIKKUMAR  MHESHBHAI   ST  05.06.1988 28 56.77 1     37   

67 DR.  PATEL NILAMKUMARI NAGINBHAI SEBC 01.01.1992 25 56.2 1     37   

68 DR.  AGRAWAL RUCHI PANKAJ  GENERAL  08.02.1985 32 55.13 1     37   

69 DR.  GUJARATI KUNDAN SANJAYKUMAR GENERAL 15.06.1983 33 55.11 1     37   

70 DR. DEVALIA JAYNA D SEBC 07.11.1989 27 62.77 2     36   

71 DR.  PARMAR DHVANI DILIPKUMAR SEBC 04.02.1989 27 55 1     33   

73 DR. PATEL NIKITABEN ZEENABHAI  ST 14.06.1992 24 55 1 0.7   33   

72 DR.  GANATRA PALAK VIRENDRA GENERAL 06.05.1984 32 54.8 1     33   

74 DR. SHAH SNEHA GAURAV SC 04.11.1992 24 54.3 1     33   

75 DR. CHAUDHARI KRUTIKUMARI A ST 11.06.1990 26 53.78 1     33   

76 DR.  THAKKAR SANDIPKUMAR VINOD  GENERAL  10.10.1981 35 53.6 1     33   

77 DR. VIRADIYA RINKAL  BAVANJIBHAI GENERAL 01.05.1989 27 59.44 2     32   

78 DR.  PATIL SHAILESH VISHWAS GENERAL 11.11.1989 27 59.44 2     32   

79 DR.  GOLAKIYA HIRAL NAGJIBHAI  GENERAL 23.05.1989 28 59 2   1 32   

80 DR.  KASWEKAR PRATIK KIRTIKUMAR SC 19.09.1990 26 58.22 2     32   

81 DR.  RATHOD NIKUNJKUMAR JAYANTILAL  SC  20.04.1992 24 56.4 2     32   

82 DR. ROJASARA BILLAV PURUSHOTTAMBHAI  SEBC 28.12.1989 27 54.5 2     28   

83 DR.  PATEL NIDHIBEN ARUNBHAI ST 27.03.1989 26 53.1 2     28   

84 DR. CHAUDHARI AKSHAYKUMAR MAHESHBHAI  ST  04.08.1991 26 51.6 2     28   
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85 DR.  KARAMATA BHANU BHURABHAI ST 21.08.1991 25 51.6 2     28   

86 DR. PANCHASARA SANKET RAMESHBHAI SEBC 16.02.1991 25 54.77 3     23   

87 DR.  BHATIA RISHABH   GENERAL 05.02.1991 25 63.3      16 ATTEMPT CERTIFICATE 
NOT ATTACHED  

88 DR.  PITHADIYA DHIREN JENTILAL GENERAL 27.07.1980 36 55.7 4     12   

89 DR. ASARI NIRMISH MGANBHAI  ST  05.03.1983 33 52.8 5     8   

90 DR.  PATEL RAVI SOMABHAI GENERAL 11.10.1988 28 50.33      8   

NOT ELEGIBLE CANDIDATE 

91 DR.  RANA VAISHALI DIPAKBHAI SEBC 03.02.1993             INTERNSHIP NOT 
COMPLITED 

 

 


